Southeast Bowling Association

Final Prize Listing

2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Team name

RMBC 4

Ryano's Pro Shop #1

Beast Mode 5

Hole in the wall pro shop 1
Drunk On Miller

Ryano's Pro Shop #2
McREYNOLD'S GANG

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Cash's Crew
2 Ten PinsDown |
3 Sunday Funday 1
4 RMBC 4
5 Ryano's Pro Shop #1
6 Typical House Bowlers #1
7 Team Sport 6
8 StrikesR Us
9 Farmville Supers
10 Legend's Crew
11 RMBC5
12 ONE GAL & FOUR GUY'S
13 Holein thewall pro shop 1
13 Forty West Bldg Supply
15 RMBC 8
16 RMBC 11
17 FullThrottle #2
18 Virgina Pals
19 Split Happens
19 Unknowns #1
21 Fox's Alley #5
22 Fox's Alley #2
23 Teaml
24 RMBC 6
25 STYL
26 Friends 1
27 Source 4 #3
28 South Augusta Flames #1
29 Team Sport 3
30 Unpredictables

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
2045528 3,286
2362651 3,274
2285372 3,231
2256379 3,215
2345501 3,204
2362650 3,175
2286036 3,160

$2,495.00

Entry Score
2235811 3,724
2299676 3,620
2287617 3,585
2045528 3,574
2362651 3,566
2366271 3,553
2377032 3,544
2131375 3,531
2371321 3,521
2346335 3,509
2045529 3,508
2286019 3,501
2256379 3,498
2346461 3,498
2045532 3,490
2045535 3,487
2354463 3,483
2374720 3,482
2311468 3,481
2316095 3,481
2391398 3,477
2391395 3,476
2295362 3,471
2045530 3,467
2063874 3,465
2299739 3,463
2363102 3,450
2338134 3,444
2377036 3,443
2335066 3,439

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$270.00
$220.00
$190.00
$165.00
$150.00

Prize
$2,500.00
$1,400.00

$965.00
$940.00
$920.00
$895.00
$870.00
$845.00
$820.00
$800.00
$775.00
$750.00
$715.00
$715.00
$680.00
$655.00
$630.00
$605.00
$572.50
$572.50
$540.00
$510.00
$485.00
$460.00
$440.00
$420.00
$390.00
$365.00
$345.00
$307.50

From

Rocky Mount, VA
Roanoke, VA
Anderson, SC
New Castle, VA
Harrisonburg, VA
Roanoke, VA
Johnson City, TN

From

Staunton, VA
Hurdle Mills, NC
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Roanoke, VA
Luray, VA
Appling, GA
Burlington, NC
Drakes Branch, VA
Weyers Cave, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Johnson City, TN
New Castle, VA
Glade Hill, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Charlotte, NC
Roanoke, VA
Knoxville, TN
Greenville, NC
Matthews, NC
Matthews, NC
Evans, GA

Rocky Mount, VA
UNKNOWN, TN
Salem, VA

Salem, VA
Augusta, GA
Appling, GA
Kingsport, TN
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Southeast Bowling Association

Final Prize Listing
2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han
Sorted By Event, Division

30 Drunk On Miller
32 Ryano's Pro Shop #2
33 Fox's Alley #7
34 Roll Your Own
35 PlaMor Statesville Scratch
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $23,140.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $25,635.50
Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name
1 Byer, Jeffery A / Byer, Jerry C
2 Scarboro, Zachery R/ McClannan, Christian G
3 ljames, Bradley G, Jr. / Nesbit, Edward A
4 Eckles, Donald / Roberts, Chris J
5 Cubbage, Jason B / Head, Kevin L
6 Mannion, Michael / Thompson, Charles
7 Stoute, Diana/ Smalling, Gary F
8 Vetter, Leland / Flowers, Bryan
9 Moock, Brad H / Gills, Todd R, |1
10 Begines, Zachary R / Seymour, Maurice A
11 Tanton, Mark / Soriano, Rameir Y
12 Motley-Arnold, Maria A / Mckinney, Courtney B
13 Doughty, Casey J/ Doughty, Clifford J, 111
14 O'Halleran, Todd D / Lee, Andrew C
15 Roberts, Chris J/ Roberts, Tracy A
16 Pelchat, Daniel R/ Fox, JAllen
17 Cox, Alex D/ St.Clair, TeresaM
18 Casey, Mark S/ Jordan, Roy
18 Dennis, Emily / Dennis, Jeremy B
18 Einhorn, James D, Jr / Oliver, John
18 Hall, Frank E, Jr / Taylor, Darrell S
22 Mouzon, Scott A / Hendrix, Jimmy A
22 Sheffield, Oppie C / Crafton, Michael D
24 Allen, Tiffany P/ Schmidt, Kyle "Raine" R
24 Wyant, Melanie H / Wyant, Scott
24 Billingslea, Pearl / Johnson, Bernard, Sr
27 Monroe, John L / Smith, Jems
28 Knight, Jennifer T / Cousart, Dana L
29 Kenley, Chaz T / Pettis, Rashad D
30 Ervin, Ashlee/ Brunt, Joy
31 Andrus, Ross A / McClellan, James (Robbie) R,
Jr
32 Mullins, Brad R / Hoff, Russell R
32 Cogdill, Leighann / Smalling, Jason M
32 Smith, Whitney R / Brunson, Jennifer L
35 Enriquez, BrianaM / Enriquez, Daniel J

2345501
2362650
2391401
2361941
2280261

Entry
2256380
2296830
2334591
2356244
2346335
2285370
2286027
2071414
2374014
2299676
2071415
2356044
2286022
2063869
2362955
2391399
2362651
2045531
2117464
2327666
2369823
2285372
2318779
2045535
2287616
2377033
2374998
2167650
2287615
2083322
2286031

2335062
2286025
2286029
2391394

3,439
3,435
3,434
3,427
3,426

Score
1,548
1,537
1,527
1,523
1,519
1,517
1,516
1,513
1512
1511
1,510
1,509
1,504
1,503
1,501
1,493
1,492
1,489
1,489
1,489
1,489
1,486
1,486
1,484
1,484
1,484
1,479
1,477
1,475
1,474
1,472

1,469
1,469
1,469
1,468

$307.50
$270.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.50

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$425.00
$400.00
$395.00
$390.00
$385.00
$380.00
$375.00
$370.00
$365.00
$360.00
$357.00
$354.00
$351.00
$348.00
$345.00
$337.00
$337.00
$337.00
$337.00
$327.50
$327.50
$319.66
$319.67
$319.67
$312.00
$308.00
$304.00
$300.00
$296.00

$288.00
$288.00
$288.00
$280.00

Harrisonburg, VA
Roanoke, VA
Matthews, NC
Melbourne, FL
Statesville, NC

From

New Castle, VA
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Statesville, NC
Troutville, VA
Weyers Cave, VA
Anderson, SC
Johnson City, TN
Charleston, SC
VINTON, VA
Hurdle Mills, NC
Charleston, SC
ROANOKE, VA
Johnson City, TN
UNKNOWN, TN
ROANOKE, VA
Matthews, NC
Roanoke, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Ooltewah, TN
Stafford, VA
Greer, SC
Anderson, SC
UNKNOWN, TN
Rocky Mount, VA
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Appling, GA
Fayetteville, NC
Paw Creek, NC
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Charleston, SC
Johnson City, TN

Kingsport, TN
Johnson City, TN
Johnson City, TN
Matthews, NC

Final Prize Listing

Jul 24,2025 11:41 AM

Page 2 of 16



36
37
38
39
39
41
42
42
42
45
45
47
47
49
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
64
64
66
66
66
66
66
71
71
73
74
74
76
76
78
78
80
80
80
80
84

Southeast Bowling Association

2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Rigney, Charlotte D / Robertston, James
Standish, Christopher J/ Standish, Randy
Bohanon, David A / Kirby, Cory S
Harrah, Justin / Brown, Christopher D
Burchett, Katie N / Burchett, Nick J
Rutledge, Cary L / Lovegrove, Richard L
Lee, James E / Conner, Tyler

Smith, Megan G/ Davis, Nick D

Phillips, Johnny H / Williams, Wilburt T
Donovant, Donnie W / Ransome, Jonathan
O'Neal, James D / Sheets, Nick

Milling, Thomas A / Stepp, Christopher M
Creasy, Jon W / Etter, Greg A

Espada, Emilio / Fisher, Hannah M
Ottinger, David / Elrod, Nathaniel

Diehl, Morgan E / Graves, Roy B

Begley, Anthony L / Sparks, Lavory C
Webb, Marquies/ Ramos, Fred

Jenkins, Gene T / Paulsen, David J
Layman, Troy A / Layman, Richard E, Sr
Toney, Michelle S/ Via, Charles R, |1
Herbert, Tae Z / McFadden, Oscar D, Jr
Burkhart, Ryan C/ Thompson, William A
Braswell, Shane/ Hastings, Paula L
Hamilton, Kaion N, Sr/ Wingdfield, Brian
Bales, Chris A / Delaney, Josh C

Hogler, Chelsea/ Hamby, Gavin

Klinko, David J, 111 / Ware, Jonathan E
Wimberly, Craig E / Wright, Phillip, Il
Ollice, Brian K, Jr / Ollice, Brian K, Sr
Abernathy, Jeremy / Melson, Corey
Abraham, Stephanie E / Hall, Malcolm B, Sr
Jones, Donna B / Bratton, Tim

Fuller, Jerry / Gravely, Charles L

Apjok, Scott W / Lawhorn, David W
Hupman, Dylan W / Landram, Kevin
Adkins, Jonathan C / Adkins, Cameron
Pratt, Arthur J/ Seymour, Alexander M
Cloninger, Wes A / Timmons, Billy R, I11
Pifer, Mark A / Layton, Mike

Barker, Barney B / Hoff, LesN

Torain, Deborah W / Seymour, Rodney, |1
Boyd, ShagjuanaVV, MRS/ Johnson, Patrick L
Salley, Paulette K / Dashiell, Keenan L
White, Patrick / Lee, Larry, Jr

Giles, KaraB / Giles, Michael S

Evers, Dave/ Staunton, Matthew

Oliver, Hunter C/ Oliver, Bryant E
Manning, Robert / Cherry, Bill A

2045526
2287616
2341061
2039330
2045530
2391594
2368346
2376940
2374997
2045532
2286030
2341060
2377084
2287617
2071415
2345500
2286021
2295362
2311469
2366271
2045531
2287613
2063875
2391395
2357567
2311468
2280262
2327620
2377551
2391394
2131375
2338133
2374720
2374721
2377084
2235810
2354649
2299676
2084201
2256380
2040243
2299677
2327476
2327563
2169208
2313637
2292751
2311475
2286373

1,467
1,465
1,464
1,463
1,463
1,462
1,461
1,461
1,461
1,460
1,460
1,459
1,459
1,458
1,456
1,456
1,454
1,447
1,447
1,446
1,445
1,443
1,442
1,442
1,441
1,441
1,439
1,439
1,437
1,437
1,435
1,435
1,435
1,435
1,435
1,433
1,433
1,431
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,429
1,428
1,428
1,427
1,427
1,427
1,427
1,426

$276.00
$272.00
$268.00
$262.00
$262.00
$256.00
$248.00
$248.00
$248.00
$239.50
$239.50
$234.50
$234.50
$230.00
$224.00
$224.00
$218.00
$212.50
$212.50
$207.00
$203.00
$199.00
$194.00
$194.00
$186.50
$186.50
$179.00
$179.00
$172.00
$172.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$146.00
$146.00
$141.00
$135.00
$135.00
$127.50
$127.50
$120.00
$120.00
$109.25
$109.25
$109.25
$109.25
$100.60

Rocky Mount, VA
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Greensboro, NC
Crimora, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Roanoke, VA
Saem, VA
Shelby, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Johnson City, TN
Greensboro, NC
Hardy, VA

Mt. Pleasant, NC
Charleston, SC
Harrisonburg, VA
Johnson City, TN
Evans, GA
Knoxville, TN
Luray, VA

Rocky Mount, VA
Mt. Pleasant, NC
UNKNOWN, TN
Matthews, NC
Leesburg, GA
Knoxville, TN
Statesville, NC
Hephizbah, GA
Leesburg, GA
Matthews, NC
Burlington, NC
Augusta, GA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Hardy, VA
Staunton, VA
Greer, SC

Hurdle Mills, NC
Rock Hill, SC
New Castle, VA
Aulander, NC
Hurdle Mills, NC
Anderson, SC
Greenville, SC
Rockledge, FL
Salem, VA
Statesville, NC
Knoxville, TN
Calhoun, GA
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Southeast Bowling Association

2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $21,937.60
Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Eckles, Donald / Roberts, ChrisJ 2356244 1,523

2 Vetter, Leland / Flowers, Bryan 2071414 1,473

3 Cubbage, Jason B / Head, Kevin L 2346335 1,444

4 O'Neal, James D / Sheets, Nick 2286030 1,442

5 Einhorn, James D, Jr / Oliver, John 2327666 1,438

6 O'Halleran, Todd D / Lee, Andrew C 2063869 1,418

7 Tanton, Mark / Soriano, Rameir Y 2071415 1,411

8 Crosby, Chester / Eaddy, Travis 2377552 1,401

9 Begley, Anthony L / Sparks, Lavory C 2286021 1,400

10 Lutz, Cory D / Raberts, ChrisJ 2367381 1,393

11 Bohanon, David A / Kirby, Cory S 2341061 1,381

12 Smith, Megan G / Davis, Nick D 2376940 1,378

13 Doughty, Casey J/ Doughty, Clifford J, Il 2286022 1,375

14 Williams, Brittany D / Reynolds, Derek R 2286181 1,373

15 Klinko, David J, Il / Ware, Jonathan E 2327620 1,372

16 Dennis, Emily / Dennis, Jeremy B 2117464 1,369

17 Kyger, Grant W / Rohr, Curtis W 2345496 1,364

18 Marshall, James L / Green, Michael 2286030 1,362

19 Cogdill, Leighann / Smalling, Jason M 2286025 1,356

20 Ottinger, David / Elrod, Nathaniel 2071415 1,354

21 Mouzon, Scott A / Hendrix, Jimmy A 2285372 1,349

22 Ayers, William E, Jr / Carney, David A 2040245 1,344
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,194.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $25,131.60

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Roberts, ChrisJ 2367381 772

2 Shafer, Michael A 2346324 752

3 Head, Kevin L 2346335 751

4 Hendrix, Bradley J 2285372 749

5 Dennis, Jeremy B 2117464 741

6 Richardson, Jermaine J 2045527 740

7 Cronce, Arthur D 2045535 737

8 Ware, Jonathan E 2327620 731

9 White, Bruce M 2327666 730

10 Eckles, Donald 2356244 727

11 Rohr, CurtisW 2345496 726

11 Bonta, Ruth M 2327666 726

13 Paul, Jeffrey 2285372 724

Prize
$600.00
$360.00
$177.00
$167.00
$160.00
$154.00
$147.00
$141.00
$134.00
$128.00
$121.00
$115.00
$108.00
$102.00

$95.00

$89.00
$82.00
$76.00
$69.00
$63.00
$56.00
$50.00

Prize
$500.00
$260.00
$104.00

$93.00

$91.00
$89.00
$88.00
$86.00
$85.00
$84.00
$81.50
$81.50
$79.00

From

Troutville, VA
Charleston, SC
Weyers Cave, VA
Johnson City, TN
Stafford, VA
UNKNOWN, TN
Charleston, SC
Leesburg, GA
Johnson City, TN
SALEM, VA
Greenshoro, NC
Shelby, NC
Johnson City, TN
Summertown, TN
Hephizbah, GA
Ooltewah, TN
Harrisonburg, VA
Johnson City, TN
Johnson City, TN
Charleston, SC
Anderson, SC
Aulander, NC

From

SALEM, VA
Staunton, VA
Weyers Cave, VA
Anderson, SC
Ooltewah, TN
Rocky Mount, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Hephizbah, GA
Stafford, VA
Troutville, VA
Harrisonburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Anderson, SC
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Southeast Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing
2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han
Sorted By Event, Division

14 Gibbons, Ethan 2335068 719 $77.50 Kingsport, TN

14 Hill, Robert C 2357570 719 $77.50 Leesburg, GA

16 Hunter, Rashon A 2327476 718 $75.00 Anderson, SC

17 Vetter, Leland 2071414 716 $74.00 Charleston, SC

18 Jefferson, LeAunti D 2327564 715 $72.00 Greenville, SC

19 DePriest, Douglas A 2235810 712 $71.00 Staunton, VA

20 Mullins, Darrell R 2335069 708 $70.00 Kingsport, TN

21 Hightower, Matthew 2327476 706 $67.50 Anderson, SC

21 Page, Jay 2377032 706 $67.50 Appling, GA

23 Marshall, James L 2286030 704 $65.00 Johnson City, TN

24 Smith, Megan G 2376940 698 $64.00 Shelby, NC

25 Wright, Ronnie D 2045528 696 $61.34 Rocky Mount, VA

25 Moore, Spenser D 2286024 696 $61.33 Johnson City, TN

25 Fielder, James T 2362650 696 $61.33 Roanoke, VA

28 Becker, Jason P 2076735 694 $58.00 Concord, NC

29 Martin, Dwuan E 2371089 689 $55.00 Zebulon, NC

29 Rumbaugh, Paul 2327665 689 $55.00 Stafford, VA

29 Owens, Lance 2377134 689 $55.00 New Bern, NC

29 Elliott, Lenwood D 2374997 689 $55.00 Fayetteville, NC

33 Wright, Phillip 2377551 688 $51.00 Leesburg, GA

34 Conroy, Ray B 2286148 687 $50.00 JACKSONVILLE, NC

35 Eaddy, Travis 2377552 686 $49.00 Leesburg, GA

36 Tucci, Frank V 2391398 685 $47.00 Matthews, NC

37 Dixon, Mark A 2362651 684 $46.00 Roanoke, VA

38 O'Halleran, Todd D 2063869 682 $44.00 UNKNOWN, TN

38 O'Neal, James D 2286030 682 $44.00 Johnson City, TN

40 Rogers, Gary 2066174 681 $42.00 KingsMountain, NC

41 Lockhart, Lucas R 2286024 680 $39.50 Johnson City, TN

41 Adkins, Gary C 2377395 680 $39.50 Christiansburg, VA
Bales, ChrisA 2311468 678 $38.00 Knoxville, TN
Ottinger, David 2071415 677 $34.66 Charleston, SC
Burns, Thomas B 2286182 677 $34.67 Summertown, TN
Stewart, Alex R 2295369 677 $34.67 Monrog, NC

47 Gummo, Tucker C 2040244 675 $32.00 Aulander, NC

48 Beeson, Richard 2292751 672 $31.00 Statesville, NC

49 Miller, Kyle 2366271 671 $28.50 Luray, VA

49 Rivers, Bryan L 2357032 671 $28.50 Columbia, SC

51 Kegler, Joseph 2357570 670 $26.00 Leesburg, GA

52 Osgood, Justin R 2045527 669 $12.50 Rocky Mount, VA

52 Bowles, Scott B 2045528 669 $12.50 Rocky Mount, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,730.00

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Velvin, Blaize M 2235811 865 $900.00 Staunton, VA
2 Neighbors, Jeremy R 2374719 852 $500.00 Roanoke, VA
3 Giles, Michadl S 2045530 832 $199.00 Rocky Mount, VA
4 Munson, LindaD 2391398 827 $198.00 Matthews, NC

Final Prize Listing Jul 24,2025 11:41 AM Page 5 of 16
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10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
17
19
20
20
22
23
23
25
26
26
28
28
28
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
39
a4
41
43
a4
45
45
45
48
48
50
50
50
50

Bratton, Tim
Bernard, Kordy D
Whitaker, Andrew A
Mitchell, Erik
Pratt, Arthur J
Datcher, Phillip
Standish, Randy
Dennis, Jeremy B
Enriquez, BrianaM
Gibbons, Ethan
Kenley, Chaz T
Flowers, Vincent E
Cde, IdaM

Bonta, Ruth M
Ruszala, Steven E
Craig, Gene

Stone, Clayton
Durfee, Tonda L
Moton, Odell (Zim)
Bruce, Richard K
Stewart, PatriciaD
Byer, Jeffery A
Kong, Caeb S
Lucas, Brandon
Hardister, Josh G
Almond, TinaS
Smith, Megan G
Becker, Jason P
Weaver, Robert D
Melson, Corey
Simoneaux, Shawn M
Hunter, AngelaD
Shipley, Paul W
White, Bruce M
Roberts, Chris J
Head, Kevin L
Taylor, IraD
Herbert, Tae Z
Jones, Antoine L
Lilly, Howard
Billingslea, Duke
Webb, Marquies
Kellam, Terry
Mullins, Darrell R
Welcher, Roy A
Vandiver, Scott
Cousart, Nathan D
Sheffield, Oppie C
Penn, Leonard E

Final Prize Listing

Southeast Bowling Association

2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han

Sorted By Event, Division

2374720
2045530
2286038
2357150
2299676
2371090
2287616
2117464
2391394
2335068
2287615
2084200
2259560
2327666
2391400
2241033
2316095
2083322
2327562
2346345
2354464
2256380
2345497
2287614
2310416
2391395
2376940
2076735
2045529
2131375
2341221
2371089
2286037
2327666
2367381
2346335
2045534
2287613
2346300
2354461
2167649
2295362
2335059
2335069
2374718
2117463
2167649
2318779
2374721

826
820
820
819
815
813
812
805
804
802
802
797
796
796
791
790
790
789
788
788
787
786
786
784
784
784
781
780
778
776
775
774
773
773
772
772
771
771
769
767
766
766
766
764
764
763
763
763
763

$196.00
$194.50
$194.50
$193.00
$192.00
$192.00
$191.00
$190.00
$189.00
$187.50
$187.50
$186.00
$184.50
$184.50
$183.00
$182.50
$182.50
$181.00
$179.50
$179.50
$178.00
$176.50
$176.50
$174.66
$174.67
$174.67
$173.00
$172.00
$171.00
$170.00
$169.00
$168.00
$166.50
$166.50
$165.50
$165.50
$163.50
$163.50
$162.00
$161.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$157.50
$157.50
$154.50
$154.50
$154.50
$154.50

Roanoke, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Johnson City, TN
Powhatan, VA
Hurdle Mills, NC
Zebulon, NC

Mt. Pleasant, NC
Ooltewah, TN
Matthews, NC
Kingsport, TN
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Rock Hill, SC
Lakeland, FL
Stafford, VA
Matthews, NC
Monroe, NC
Greenville, NC
Charleston, SC
Greenville, SC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
New Castle, VA
Harrisonburg, VA
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Roanoke, VA
Matthews, NC
Shelby, NC
Concord, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Burlington, NC
Acworth, GA
Zebulon, NC
Johnson City, TN
Stafford, VA
SALEM, VA
Weyers Cave, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Greensboro, NC
Charlotte, NC
Paw Creek, NC
Evans, GA
Kingsport, TN
Kingsport, TN
Roanoke, VA
Ooltewah, TN
Paw Creek, NC
UNKNOWN, TN
Roanoke, VA
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61
61
64
64
66
66
68
68
68
68
72
72
72
72
76
76
76
76
80

80
80

80
84
84
86
86
86
89
89
89
89
89
94
94
94
97
97
97
97

101
101

Cousart, Dana L
Jackson, Moses
Still, James R
Cronce, Arthur D
Bales, ChrisA
Adkins, Gary C
Wolfinger, Reilly K
Smith, Gregory T
Hamilton, Kaion N
Shafer, Michael A
Martin, Dwuan E
Tillman, Leroy
Bowles, Scott B
Baxter, Joseph A
O'Halleran, Todd D
Milling, Thomas A
Conner, Tyler
Diehl, Morgan E
Lambert, John
Wright, David

Y oung, Lamont P
Highfill, Beau D
Green, Jesse L
Jones, Douglas W
Mckinney, Courtney B
Pelchat, Daniel R
James, Brandon
Taylor, Shannon E
Rogers, Patrick
Cowan, John
Perdue, Michael J
Lucas, Michael P
Rogers, Gary
Brady, Martin L
Begines, Zachary R
Roberts, Sam
Bratcher, David A
Price, Richard O
Mack, Jamie E
Eudy, Adam L
Hendrix, Bradley J
Clark, Sarah L
Tucci, Frank V
Magtibay, Tonipet
Paxton, Robert W
Etter, Greg A
Coppin, Sheena N
Wright, Ronnie D
Jefferson, LeAunti D

Southeast Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing
2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han
Sorted By Event, Division

2167650 762
2264655 762
2309949 762
2045535 761

2311468 761
2377395 761
2391400 761
2285968 760
2357567 760
2346324 760
2371089 759

2317275 759
2045528 758
2045534 758
2063869 757
2341060 757
2368346 757
2345500 757
2295364 756
2377028 756
2341849 756
2369822 756
2084201 755
2327477 755
2356044 755
2391399 755
2235811 754
2369824 754
2374997 754
2316096 754
2045532 753

2287615 753
2066174 751
2286032 751
2299676 751
2315155 750

2286026 750
2356043 750
2334591 750

2358263 750
2285372 749
2315872 749

2391398 749
2084201 748
2363102 748
2377084 748
2391404 748
2045528 747

2327564 747

$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$148.25
$148.25
$148.25
$148.25
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$142.50
$142.50
$140.50
$140.50
$138.50
$138.50
$138.50
$138.50
$134.50
$134.50
$134.50
$134.50
$131.25
$131.25
$131.25
$131.25
$127.50
$127.50
$127.50
$127.50
$124.50
$124.50
$122.66
$122.67
$122.67
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$115.34
$115.33
$115.33
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$109.00
$109.00

Paw Creek, NC
Sumter, SC
UNKNOWN, TN
Rocky Mount, VA
Knoxville, TN
Christiansburg, VA
Matthews, NC
Melbourne, FL
Leesburg, GA
Staunton, VA
Zebulon, NC
Charlotte, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
UNKNOWN, TN
Greensboro, NC
Sadlem, VA
Harrisonburg, VA
Evans, GA
Appling, GA
Greensboro, NC
Greer, SC

Rock Hill, SC
Anderson, SC
ROANOKE, VA
Matthews, NC
Staunton, VA
Greer, SC
Fayetteville, NC
Greenville, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Kings Mountain, NC
Johnson City, TN
Hurdle Mills, NC
Evans, GA
Johnson City, TN
ROANOKE, VA
Statesville, NC
Harrisburg, NC
Anderson, SC
Wellford, SC
Matthews, NC
Rock Hill, SC
Salem, VA

Hardy, VA
Matthews, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Greenville, SC

Final Prize Listing
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101
104
104
106
106
106
109
109
109
109
113
113
115
115
115
115
115
115
121
121
121
121
125
125
125
125
129
129
129
132
132
132
135
135
135
138
138
138
138
138
138
144
144
144
144
148
148
148
151

Gerald, Timothy B
Marriner, Matthew
Wimberly, Craig E
Richardson, Jermaine J
Cousart, Clayton L
Ashely, Adolph
Easterday, Michael C
Schmal, Pam C
Moore, Spenser D
Wright, Phillip
Rivers, Bryan L
Kendrick, Terrie D
Brown, Christopher D
Paul, Jeffrey

Harris, Cassius E
Byer, Jerry C

Hunter, Rashon A
Cherry, Bill A
Brantley, Joshua
Osgood, Justin R
Billingslea, VictoriaD
Wallace, Alexander
Burchett, Nick J
Grasham, Erick L
Hill, Robert C
Justice, Kenneth D
Huffer, Roy F
Durrett, Joseph A
Sheehan, Michael F
Cloninger, Wes A
Hendrix, Jimmy A
Watkins, Kwame D
Flowers, Jeanette W
Enochs, William H
Harvey, Ethan C
Rose, LeaAnn
Hamby, Gavin
Lockhart, Lucas R
Abernathy, Jeremy
Warren, Mary (Liz) E
Layman, Troy A
Ervin, Ashlee

Foster, Steven W
Hightower, Matthew
Sifers, Jacob A
Cannaday, Bobby L
Johnson, Cory V
Cannon, Lee
Crawford, Charles

Southeast Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing

2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han

Sorted By Event, Division

2317276 747
2286019 746
2377551 746

2045527 745
2167649 745
2338133 745
2040015 744
2162712 744
2286024 744
2377551 744
2357032 743
2361940 743

2039330 742
2285372 742
2295364 742
2256380 742
2327476 742
2286373 742
2040243 741
2045527 741
2167649 741
2316096 741

2045530 740
2117464 740
2357570 740
2377182 740
2235811 739
2356043 739
2391398 739
2084201 738

2285372 738
2357032 738
2071414 737
2095462 737
2345501 737
2039328 736
2280262 736
2286024 736
2131375 736
2357151 736
2366271 736
2083322 735
2167649 735
2327476 735
2367381 735

2045528 734
2317275 734
2357149 734

2327567 733

$109.00
$106.50
$106.50
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$101.50
$101.50
$101.50
$101.50
$98.50
$98.50
$95.34
$95.34
$95.33
$95.33
$95.33
$95.33
$90.50
$90.50
$90.50
$90.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$64.00

Charlotte, NC
Johnson City, TN
Leesburg, GA
Rocky Mount, VA
Paw Creek, NC
Augusta, GA
Concord, NC
Winton Salem, NC
Johnson City, TN
Leesburg, GA
Columbia, SC
Melbourne, FL
Crimora, VA
Anderson, SC
Evans, GA

New Castle, VA
Anderson, SC
Calhoun, GA
Aulander, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Paw Creek, NC
Greenville, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Ooltewah, TN
Leesburg, GA
Highlands, NC
Staunton, VA
ROANOKE, VA
Matthews, NC
Rock Hill, SC
Anderson, SC
Columbia, SC
Charleston, SC
Madison Heights, VA
Harrisonburg, VA
Crimora, VA
Statesville, NC
Johnson City, TN
Burlington, NC
Powhatan, VA
Luray, VA
Charleston, SC
Paw Creek, NC
Anderson, SC
SALEM, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Charlotte, NC
Powhatan, VA
Greenville, SC

Final Prize Listing
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Southeast Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing
2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han
Sorted By Event, Division

151 Prentice, GracieH 2338134 733 $64.00 Augusta, GA
151 Foster, Joshua D 2376818 733 $64.00 UNKNOWN, TN
154 Casey, Mark S 2045531 732 $63.00 Rocky Mount, VA
155 Falls, Jason 2039329 731 $59.50 Crimora, VA
155 Bernard, Larry W 2045532 731 $59.50 Rocky Mount, VA
155 Guzman, Michael J 2313637 731 $59.50 Sdem, VA
155 Ware, Jonathan E 2327620 731 $59.50 Hephizbah, GA
155 Adkins, Cameron 2354649 731 $59.50 Greer, SC
155 Atteberry, Louis 2295369 731 $59.50 Monroe, NC
161 Monroe, Martin D 2039328 730 $54.75 Crimora, VA
161 Grove, Darwin M 2285369 730 $54.75 Anderson, SC
161 Leach, LaVaughn 2327562 730 $54.75 Greenville, SC
161 Brown, Jonathan M 2301043 730 $54.75 South Boston, VA
165 Burchett, Katie N 2045530 729 $51.76 Rocky Mount, VA
165 Lee, JamesE 2368346 729 $51.77 Sdem, VA
165 Miller, David E 2345499 729 $51.77 Harrisonburg, VA
168 Ottinger, David 2071415 728 $12.50 Charleston, SC
168 Coleman, CurtisL 2295362 728 $12.50 Evans, GA
168 Gibbons, Wendy R 2335064 728 $12.50 Kingsport, TN
168 Taitague, Jose 2377029 728 $12.50 Appling, GA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $21,971.30
Total prizes awarded in this event: $25,701.30

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pratt, Arthur J 2299676 2,424 $800.00 Hurdle Mills, NC
2 Bratton, Tim 2374720 2,334 $446.00 Roanoke, VA
3 Edwards, Jerocho H 2366270 2,332 $142.00 Luray, VA
4 Weaver, Robert D 2045529 2,329 $141.00 Rocky Mount, VA
5 Velvin, Blaize M 2235811 2,309 $140.00 Staunton, VA
6 Begines, Zachary R 2299676 2,303 $139.00 Hurdle Mills, NC
7 Billingslea, Duke 2167648 2,295 $138.00 Paw Creek, NC
8 Mitchell, Erik 2357150 2,292 $137.00 Powhatan, VA
9 Whitaker, Andrew A 2286019 2,289 $136.00 Johnson City, TN
10 Herbert, Tae Z 2287613 2,286 $135.00 Mt. Pleasant, NC
11 Huffer, Roy F 2235811 2,283 $133.50 Staunton, VA
11 Seymour, Rodney 2299677 2,283 $133.50 Hurdle Mills, NC
13 Diehl, Morgan E 2345500 2,277 $132.00 Harrisonburg, VA
14 Hamby, Gavin 2280261 2,273 $131.00 Statesville, NC
15 Ervin, Ashlee 2083322 2,270 $130.00 Charleston, SC
16 Munson, LindaD 2391398 2,257 $129.00 Matthews, NC
17 Milling, Thomas A 2341060 2,255 $128.00 Greensboro, NC
18 Giles, Michadl S 2045530 2,254 $127.00 Rocky Mount, VA
19 Almond, TinaS 2391395 2,250 $126.00 Matthews, NC
20 Head, Kevin L 2346335 2,248 $125.00 WeyersCave, VA

Final Prize Listing Jul 24,2025 11:41 AM Page 9 of 16



21
22
23
24
24
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
36
36
39
40
41

45
48
49
50
50
52
52
52
55
55
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
65
68
69

Becker, Jason P
Byer, Jerry C
Gibbons, Ethan
Rose, LeaAnn
Byer, Jeffery A
Magtibay, Tonipet
Durfee, Tonda L
Cubbage, Jason B
Lilly, Howard
Bowles, Scott B
White, Patrick
ljames, Bradley G
Burchett, Katie N
Y oung, Lamont P
Stone, Clayton
Bernard, Larry W

Schmidt, Kyle "Raine" R

Espada, Emilio
Tucci, Frank V
Shipley, Paul W
Ottinger, David
Simoneaux, Shawn M
Wright, Seth
Fisher, Hannah M
Marriner, Matthew
Kenley, Chaz T
Kong, Caeb S
Etter, Greg A
Kellam, Terry
Cash, Blake A
Andrus, Ross A
James, Brandon
Lucas, Brandon
Bruce, Richard K
Hendrix, Bradley J
Cox, Alex D
Cooper, Christopher A
Ervin, Michael T
Hoff, LesN
Abernathy, Jeremy
Doughty, Casey J
Rohr, CurtisW
Soriano, Rameir Y
Wayne, Nathan
Foster, Steven W
Lucas, Michael P
Rivers, Bryan L
Crafton, Michael D
Prentice, Gracie H

Southeast Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing
2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han
Sorted By Event, Division

2076735 2,247
2256380 2,245
2335064 2,244
2039328 2,242
2256380 2,242
2084201 2,241
2071416 2,239
2346335 2,239
2354461 2,236
2045528 2,231
2169208 2,225
2334591 2,224
2045530 2,223
2341849 2,222
2316095 2,220
2045532 2,219
2045535 2,219
2287617 2,219
2391400 2,218
2286021 2,217
2071415 2,214
2341221 2,212
2045535 2,209
2287617 2,209
2286019 2,208
2287615 2,208
2345497 2,208
2377084 2,205
2335059 2,204
2235811 2,203
2286017 2,203
2235811 2,201
2287614 2,201
2346345 2,201
2285372 2,199
2362651 2,199
2341061 2,193
2083322 2,191
2040242 2,191
2131375 2,190
2286022 2,188
2345496 2,186
2071415 2,185
2291385 2,185
2167649 2,182
2296830 2,182
2357032 2,182
2318779 2,179
2338134 2,178

$124.00
$123.00
$122.00
$120.50
$120.50
$119.00
$117.50
$117.50
$116.00
$115.00
$114.00
$113.00
$112.00
$111.00
$110.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$106.00
$105.00
$104.00
$103.00
$101.50
$101.50
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$97.00
$96.00
$94.50
$94.50
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$89.50
$89.50
$88.00
$86.50
$86.50
$85.00
$84.00
$83.00
$81.50
$81.50
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$77.00
$76.00

Concord, NC
New Castle, VA
Kingsport, TN
Crimora, VA

New Castle, VA
Rock Hill, SC
Charleston, SC
Weyers Cave, VA
Charlotte, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Rockledge, FL
Statesville, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Greenshoro, NC
Greenville, NC
Rocky Mount, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Matthews, NC
Johnson City, TN
Charleston, SC
Acworth, GA
Rocky Mount, VA
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Johnson City, TN
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Harrisonburg, VA
Hardy, VA
Kingsport, TN
Staunton, VA
Johnson City, TN
Staunton, VA

Mt. Pleasant, NC
Charlotte, NC
Anderson, SC
Roanoke, VA
Greensboro, NC
Charleston, SC
Aulander, NC
Burlington, NC
Johnson City, TN
Harrisonburg, VA
Charleston, SC
Waynesboro, VA
Paw Creek, NC
Mt. Pleasant, NC
Columbia, SC
UNKNOWN, TN
Augusta, GA
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Southeast Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing
2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han
Sorted By Event, Division

70 Seymour, Maurice A 2299676 2,177 $75.00 Hurdle Mills, NC
71 Arrington, Barry L 2286373 2,174 $74.00 Cahoun, GA
72 Bales, Chris A 2311468 2,173 $72.00 Knoxville, TN
72 Enriquez, BrianaM 2391394 2,173 $72.00 Matthews, NC
72 Wright, David 2377028 2,173 $72.00 Appling, GA
75 Schinabeck, Mitchell S 2371321 2,172 $70.00 DrakesBranch, VA
76 Layton, Mike 2256380 2,171 $69.00 New Castle, VA
77 Pelchat, Daniel R 2391399 2,169 $68.00 Matthews, NC
78 Still, James R 2309950 2,168 $67.00 UNKNOWN, TN
79 Standish, Randy 2287616 2,167 $66.00 Mt. Pleasant, NC
80 Ransome, Jonathan 2045532 2,166 $64.50 Rocky Mount, VA
80 Miller, David E 2345499 2,166 $64.50 Harrisonburg, VA
82 Stewart, Jasmine P 2039329 2,165 $62.50 Crimora, VA
82 Kelly, AnitaM 2357033 2,165 $62.50 Columbia, SC
84 Merriweather, Gerald M 2357087 2,164 $61.00 Augusta, GA
85 Hoff, Russell R 2335061 2,162 $60.00 Kingsport, TN
86 Sifers, Jacob A 2367381 2,161 $59.00 SALEM, VA
87 Vetter, Leland 2071414 2,160 $56.50 Charleston, SC
87 Gibbons, Wendy R 2335064 2,160 $56.50 Kingsport, TN
87 Cannon, Lee 2357149 2,160 $56.50 Powhatan, VA
87 Via, CharlesR 2045531 2,160 $56.50 Rocky Mount, VA
91 DePriest, Douglas A 2235810 2,159 $53.00 Staunton, VA
91 Smith, Megan G 2376940 2,159 $53.00 Shelby, NC
91 Paxton, Robert W 2363102 2,159 $53.00 Sdem, VA
94 Wright, Phillip 2377551 2,157 $51.00 Leesburg, GA
95 Seaton, Heth T 2286023 2,156 $49.00 Johnson City, TN
95 Neighbors, Jeremy R 2374719 2,156 $49.00 Roanoke, VA
95 Sheehan, Michadl F 2391398 2,156 $49.00 Matthews, NC
98 Penn, Leonard E 2374721 2,155 $46.50 Roanoke, VA
98 Smith, Jems 2374998 2,155 $46.50 Fayetteville, NC
100 Casey, Mark S 2045531 2,154 $44.50 Rocky Mount, VA
100 Ware, Jonathan E 2327620 2,154 $44.50 Hephizbah, GA
102 Johnson, Bernard 2377033 2,152 $43.00 Appling, GA
103 Grove, Darwin M 2285369 2,150 $42.00 Anderson, SC
104 Lambert, John 2295364 2,149 $41.00 Evans, GA
105 Brown, Christopher D 2039329 2,148 $39.00 Crimora, VA
105 O'Halleran, Todd D 2063870 2,148 $39.00 UNKNOWN, TN
105 Adkins, Jonathan C 2354649 2,148 $39.00 Greer, SC
108 Garcia, Matt H 2241032 2,147 $36.50 Monroe, NC
108 Jones, Daniel L 2391396 2,147 $36.50 Matthews, NC
110 Johnson, Benjamin 2316096 2,146 $35.00 Greenville, NC
111 Wright, Coy L 2045530 2,145 $33.00 Rocky Mount, VA
111 Adkins, Cameron 2354649 2,145 $33.00 Greer, SC
111 Spellman, David L 2295368 2,145 $33.00 Monroe, NC
114 Datcher, Phillip 2371090 2,142 $29.50 Zebulon, NC
114 Walker, Mario T 2356044 2,142 $29.50 ROANOKE, VA
114 Shafer, Michael A 2346324 2,142 $29.50 Staunton, VA
114 Layman, Richard E 2366271 2,142 $29.50 Luray, VA
118 Burkhart, Ryan C 2063869 2,141 $27.00 UNKNOWN, TN
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Southeast Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing
2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han
Sorted By Event, Division

119 Ingram, Joan M 2066174 2,140 $26.00 Kings Mountain, NC
120 Boles, Johnny L 2321761 2,139 $25.00 Knoxville, TN
121 Jones, Terence L 2327562 2,137 $23.00 Greenville, SC
121 Durrett, Joseph A 2356043 2,137 $23.00 ROANOKE, VA
121 Wimberly, Craig E 2377551 2,137 $23.00 Leesburg, GA
124 Wilson, S. Jean 2327565 2,135 $13.66 Greenville, SC
124 Stewart, Patricia D 2354464 2,135 $13.67 Charlotte, NC
124 Ruszala, Steven E 2391400 2,135 $13.67 Matthews, NC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,209.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $11,209.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hendrix, Bradley J 2285372 2,199 $600.00 Anderson, SC
2 Rohr, CurtisW 2345496 2,186 $300.00 Harrisonburg, VA
3 Head, Kevin L 2346335 2,185 $153.00 Weyers Cave, VA
4 DePriest, Douglas A 2235810 2,159 $122.00 Staunton, VA
5 Ware, Jonathan E 2327620 2,154 $115.00 Hephizbah, GA
6 Vetter, Leland 2071414 2,136 $111.00 Charleston, SC
7 Davis, Nick D 2376940 2,119 $108.00 Shelby, NC
8 Shafer, Michael A 2346324 2,118 $106.00 Staunton, VA
9 Roberts, Chris J 2367381 2,117 $104.00 SALEM, VA
10 Seymour, Rodney 2299677 2,091 $102.00 Hurdle Mills, NC
11 Cox, Alex D 2362651 2,088 $99.00 Roanoke, VA
12 Cubbage, Jason B 2346335 2,077 $97.00 WeyersCave, VA
13 Eaddy, Travis 2377551 2,072 $95.00 Leesburg, GA
14 O'Neal, James D 2286030 2,071 $93.00 Johnson City, TN
15 Shests, Nick 2286025 2,069 $90.00 Johnson City, TN
16 Ottinger, David 2071415 2,061 $88.00 Charleston, SC
17 Miller, Kyle 2366271 2,039 $86.00 Luray, VA
18 Lee, Andrew C 2063869 2,035 $84.00 UNKNOWN, TN
19 Fielder, James T 2362650 2,031 $81.00 Roanoke, VA
20 Hamby, Gavin 2280261 2,030 $79.00 Statesville, NC
21 Tucci, Frank V 2391400 2,026 $77.00 Matthews, NC
22 Walker, Cameron 2285372 2,017 $75.00 Anderson, SC
23 Owens, Lance 2377134 2,016 $72.00 New Bern, NC
24 Richardson, Jermaine J 2045527 2,014 $70.00 Rocky Mount, VA
25 Conner, Jason W 2369597 2,013 $68.00 Troutville, VA
26 Spence, Roger "Keith" K 2336655 2,010 $66.00 Roanoke, VA
27 Soriano, Rameir Y 2071415 2,008 $63.00 Charleston, SC
28 Reynolds, Derek R 2286180 2,007 $61.00 Summertown, TN
29 Smith, Jabre 2377551 2,006 $59.00 Leesburg, GA
30 Merriweather, Gerald M 2357087 2,002 $57.00 Augusta, GA
31 Dockery, Daen T 2311473 1,999 $54.00 Knoxville, TN
32 Osgood, Jason M 2045528 1,998 $52.00 Rocky Mount, VA
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Southeast Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing
2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han
Sorted By Event, Division

33 Kegler, Joseph 2367405 1,996 $50.00 Leesburg, GA
34 Gibbons, Ethan 2335064 1,995 $48.00 Kingsport, TN
35 Dixon, Mark A 2362651 1,993 $45.00 Roanoke, VA
36 Oliver, John 2327666 1,990 $42.00 Stafford, VA
36 Johnson, Bernard 2377033 1,990 $42.00 Appling, GA
38 Wright, Phillip 2377551 1,989 $39.00 Leeshurg, GA
39 Boyd, ShajuanaV 2327476 1,982 $36.00 Anderson, SC
40 Einhorn, James D 2327666 1,979 $33.00 Stafford, VA
40 Staunton, Matthew 2292752 1,979 $33.00 Statesville, NC
42 Burns, Thomas B 2286182 1,976 $30.00 Summertown, TN
43 Spiva, Ricky A 2063871 1,974 $26.00 UNKNOWN, TN
43 Sanders, Kristoffer K 2377395 1,974 $26.00 Christiansburg, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,937.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,937.00

Senior All-Events, Senior All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bratton, Tim 2374720 2,334 $650.00 Roanoke, VA
2 Munson, Linda D 2391398 2,257 $350.00 Matthews, NC
3 Byer, Jerry C 2256380 2,245 $123.00 New Castle, VA
4 Rose, LeaAnn 2039328 2,242 $120.00 Crimora, VA
4 Byer, Jeffery A 2256380 2,242 $120.00 New Castle, VA
6 Bowles, Scott B 2045528 2,231 $117.00 Rocky Mount, VA
7 Stone, Clayton 2316095 2,220 $115.00 Greenville, NC
8 Shipley, Paul W 2286021 2,217 $113.00 Johnson City, TN
9 Etter, Greg A 2377084 2,205 $112.00 Hardy, VA
10 Kellam, Terry 2335059 2,204 $110.00 Kingsport, TN
11 Hoff, LesN 2040242 2,191 $108.00 Aulander, NC
12 Adkins, Gary C 2377395 2,189 $106.00 Christiansburg, VA
13 Soriano, Rameir Y 2071415 2,185 $104.00 Charleston, SC
14 Foster, Steven W 2167649 2,182 $100.00 Paw Creek, NC
14 Lucas, Michadl P 2296830 2,182 $100.00 Mt. Pleasant, NC
14 Rivers, Bryan L 2357032 2,182 $100.00 Columbia, SC
17 Crafton, Michael D 2318779 2,179 $96.00 UNKNOWN, TN
18 Seymour, Maurice A 2299676 2,177 $94.00 Hurdle Mills, NC
19 Bales, ChrisA 2311468 2,173 $92.00 Knoxville, TN
20 Vaughn, Jeffrey S 2292752 2,172 $90.00 Statesville, NC
21 Layton, Mike 2256380 2,171 $88.00 New Castle, VA
22 Pelchat, Daniel R 2391399 2,169 $86.00 Matthews, NC
23 Standish, Randy 2287616 2,167 $84.00 Mt. Pleasant, NC
24 Miller, David E 2345499 2,166 $82.00 Harrisonburg, VA
25 Merriweather, Gerald M 2357087 2,164 $80.00 Augusta, GA
26 Hoff, Russell R 2335061 2,162 $78.00 Kingsport, TN
27 Cannon, Lee 2357149 2,160 $75.00 Powhatan, VA
27 Via, CharlesR 2045531 2,160 $75.00 Rocky Mount, VA
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Southeast Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing
2025 Southeast Bowling Association 34th Annual Han
Sorted By Event, Division

29 Sheehan, Michael F 2391398 2,156 $72.00 Matthews, NC
30 Penn, Leonard E 2374721 2,155 $70.00 Roanoke, VA
31 Casey, Mark S 2045531 2,154 $68.00 Rocky Mount, VA
32 Johnson, Bernard 2377033 2,152 $66.00 Appling, GA
33 Lambert, John 2295364 2,149 $64.00 Evans, GA
34 Johnson, Benjamin 2316096 2,146 $62.00 Greenville, NC
35 Wright, Coy L 2045530 2,145 $60.00 Rocky Mount, VA
36 Ingram, Joan M 2066174 2,140 $58.00 KingsMountain, NC
37 Boles, Johnny L 2321761 2,139 $56.00 Knoxville, TN
38 Durrett, Joseph A 2356043 2,137 $53.50 ROANOKE, VA
38 Jones, Terence L 2327562 2,137 $53.50 Greenville, SC
40 Breazede, Gary 2292751 2,135 $51.00 Statesville, NC
41 Evans, Earl 2281339 2,133 $48.00 Summerville, SC
41 Riley, Tim O 2250559 2,133 $48.00 Lakeland, FL
43 Warren, Mary (Liz) E 2357151 2,128 $45.00 Powhatan, VA
44 Taylor, IraD 2045534 2,127 $43.00 Rocky Mount, VA
45 Allen, Tiffany P 2045535 2,126 $41.00 Rocky Mount, VA
46 Gollmer, Kenneth R 2295364 2,124 $39.00 Evans, GA
47 Mullins, Darrell R 2335062 2,121 $37.00 Kingsport, TN
48 Griffith, Ken A 2371090 2,120 $35.00 Zebulon, NC
49 Stephens, Cassandra R 2040015 2,119 $32.00 Concord, NC
49 Oliver, John 2327666 2,119 $32.00 Stafford, VA
51 Wright, Ronnie D 2045528 2,118 $28.00 Rocky Mount, VA
51 Vandiver, Scott 2117463 2,118 $28.00 Ooltewah, TN
53 Schlau, Gregory P 2063870 2,113 $25.00 UNKNOWN, TN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,783.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,783.00

Senior Singles, Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Munson, Linda D 2391398 827 $500.00 Matthews, NC
2 Bernard, Kordy D 2045531 820 $300.00 Rocky Mount, VA
3 Standish, Randy 2287616 812 $100.00 Mt. Pleasant, NC
4 Flowers, Vincent E 2334592 797 $94.00 Statesville, NC
5 Cale, IdaM 2259560 796 $91.50 Lakeland, FL
5 Bonta, Ruth M 2327667 796 $91.50 Stafford, VA
7 Craig, Gene 2241032 790 $90.00 Monroe, NC
8 Byer, Jeffery A 2256380 786 $88.00 New Castle, VA
9 Shipley, Paul W 2286021 773 $86.50 Johnson City, TN
9 White, Bruce M 2327666 773 $86.50 Stafford, VA
11 Taylor, IraD 2045534 771 $84.00 Rocky Mount, VA
12 Kellam, Terry 2335059 766 $83.00 Kingsport, TN
13 Mullins, Darrell R 2335062 764 $82.00 Kingsport, TN
14 Vandiver, Scott 2117463 763 $80.50 Ooltewah, TN
14 Sheffield, Oppie C 2318779 763 $80.50 UNKNOWN, TN
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16 Bales, ChrisA 2311468 761 $77.50 Knoxville, TN
16 Adkins, Gary C 2377395 761 $77.50 Christiansburg, VA
18 Smith, Gregory T 2285968 760 $76.00 Melbourne, FL
19 Bowles, Scott B 2045528 758 $73.50 Rocky Mount, VA
19 Baxter, Joseph A 2045534 758 $73.50 Rocky Mount, VA
21 Lambert, John 2295364 756 $72.00 Evans, GA
22 Pelchat, Daniel R 2391399 755 $71.00 Matthews, NC
23 Lucas, Michael P 2296830 753 $70.00 Mt. Pleasant, NC
24 Rogers, Gary 2066174 751 $67.50 Kings Mountain, NC
24 Brady, Martin L 2286018 751 $67.50 Johnson City, TN
26 Bratcher, David A 2286030 750 $64.34 Johnson City, TN
26 Price, Richard O 2356043 750 $64.33 ROANOKE, VA
26 Mack, Jamie E 2334591 750 $64.33 Statesville, NC
29 Etter, Greg A 2377084 748 $61.50 Hardy, VA
29 Paxton, Robert W 2363102 748 $61.50 Saem, VA
31 Wright, Ronnie D 2045528 747 $59.00 Rocky Mount, VA
31 Jefferson, LeAunti D 2327564 747 $59.00 Greenville, SC
33 Cousart, Clayton L 2167649 745 $57.00 Paw Creek, NC
34 Schmal, Pam C 2162712 744 $56.00 Winton Salem, NC
35 Rivers, Bryan L 2357032 743 $55.00 Columbia, SC
36 Paul, Jeffrey 2285372 742 $52.00 Anderson, SC
36 Byer, Jerry C 2256380 742 $52.00 New Castle, VA
36 Cherry, Bill A 2286373 742 $52.00 Cahoun, GA
39 Grasham, Erick L 2117463 740 $49.50 Ooltewah, TN
39 Justice, Kenneth D 2310416 740 $49.50 Roanoke, VA
41 Durrett, Joseph A 2356043 739 $46.50 ROANOKE, VA
41 Sheehan, Michael F 2391398 739 $46.50 Matthews, NC
43 Hendrix, Jimmy A 2285372 738 $45.00 Anderson, SC
44 Flowers, Jeanette W 2071414 737 $44.00 Charleston, SC
45 Rose, LeaAnn 2039328 736 $42.00 Crimora, VA
46 Foster, Steven W 2167649 735 $41.00 Paw Creek, NC
47 Cannaday, Bobby L 2045528 734 $40.00 Rocky Mount, VA
48 Casey, Mark S 2045531 732 $39.00 Rocky Mount, VA
49 Atteberry, Louis 2295369 731 $37.00 Monroe, NC
50 Monroe, Martin D 2039328 730 $36.00 Crimora, VA
51 Gollmer, Kenneth R 2295364 727 $35.00 Evans, GA
52 Dunbar, Eugene 2338134 725 $33.00 Augusta, GA
52 Majority, Bill 2311468 725 $33.00 Knoxville, TN
54 Nicolette, Robert J 2285968 724 $31.00 Melbourne, FL
55 Smith, Billy 2299739 723 $30.00 Saem, VA
56 Housman, Ronald A 2045535 721 $29.00 Rocky Mount, VA
57 Riley, TimO 2259559 720 $27.00 Lakeland, FL
58 Baltimore, Barbara 2167599 719 $17.00 Mebane, NC
58 Sobotka, Donald R 2311468 719 $17.00 Knoxville, TN
58 Hall, Dianne S 2346461 719 $17.00 GladeHill, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,207.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,207.00
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Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $100,604.40
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